11 SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
-

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

CajaCanarias

FUNDACION
CANDELARIA 2013
L

Clasificacion General

Fecha 28/12/2013
Distancia 5000 Metros

Il San Silvestre de Candelaria 2013

Tiempo
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 1 MIGUEL A. VAQUERO AGAMA VETERANOSM 1 TENERIFE CAJACANARIA 0:15:35 3,07  0:00:00
2 166 JULIAN SANCHEZ PINTO BARRER JUNIOR M 1 TENERIFE CAJACANARIA 0:16:05 3,13 0:00:30
3 2 JOSE DAVID GONZALEZ REYES VETERANOSM 2 CEAT TENERIFE 1984 0:16:10 3,14 0:00:35
4 3 ROBERTO CARLOS VERA DIAZ VETERANOSM 3 TRIVALLE GUIMAR 0:16:28 3,18  0:00:53
5 188 GUSTAVO VILLAS PEREZ VETERANOSM 4 . 0:17:01 3,24  0:01:26
6 96 ALEJANDRO GARCIA TORRES SENIOR M 1 ATLETICOD 0:17:08 3,26 0:01:33
7 15 JOSE PEDRO CORUJO HERNANDEZ VETERANOSM 5 CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIM 0:17:13 3,27 0:01:38
8 181 SALVADOR MARTIN PADILLA SENIOR M 2 0:17:22 3,28  0:01:47
9 179 JOSE ANTONIO CEDRES GONZALEZ VETERANOSM 6 . 0:17:37 3,31  0:02:02
10 59 YULIANA VELaSQUEZ SOSA PROMESA F 1 A.D MARATHON 0:18:38 3,44  0:03:03
11 77  ALEXIS CONCEPCION CABRERA  VETERANOSM 7 CABRA TRAIL 0:19:07 3,49 0:03:32
12 54 JUAN ANTONIO LORENZO RODRIGUEZ VETERANOSM 8 INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:08 3,50 0:03:33
13 194 MARCOS ANTONIO HERNANDEZ GUARDIA VETERANOSM 9 A.D. +KMORORUN 0:19:13 3,51 0:03:38
14 180 YERAY GONZALEZ LUIS CADETE M 1 . 0:19:17 3,51  0:03:42
15 8 GABRIEL ANGEL PINEDA PEREZ SENIOR M 3 CD VALLIVANA 0:19:26 3,53 0:03:51
16 151 ALBERTO DEL CASTILLO RAMOS SENIOR M 4 INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:33 3,55 0:03:58
17 122 JOSE ANTONIO MARRERO CHINEA VETERANOS M 10 LA DOLCEVITA 0:19:34 3,55 0:03:59
18 20 JOSE ANTONIO HERRERA RODRIGUEZ VETERANOS M 11 CD VALLIVANA 0:19:46 3,57 0:04:11
19 146 NéSTOR GARCIiA ROSADO SENIOR M 5 INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:48 3,58 0:04:13
20 79 SALVADOR TORRES HERRERA VETERANOS M 12 CCT SANTA CRUZ 0:19:48 3,58 0:04:13
21 195 DANIEL MARTIN SG4NCHEZ VETERANOS M 13 INDEPENDIENTE 0:19:54 3,59 0:04:19
22 124 ENRIQUE MIGUEL BELLO RODRIGUEZ VETERANOS M 14 CD VALLIVANA 0:19:57 3,59 0:04:22
23 171 FERNANDO MOLLINEDO CEBALLOS SENIOR M 6 IND 0:20:04 4,01 0:04:29
24 73  OLIVER VERA GARCIA VETERANOS M 15 ATLETISMO AGUERE 0:20:04 4,01  0:04:29
25 137 JENNIFER DELGADO CABRERA SENIOR F 1 C.A. TENERIFE 0:20:07 4,01  0:04:32
26 204 SCHMIDT ANDREAS VETERANOS M 16 . 0:20:07 4,01  0:04:32
27 115 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ VETERANOS M 17 CHICHARRO TRAIL 0:20:08 4,02 0:04:33
28 68 YASSIRA CORDERO MEDINA CADETE F 1 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:09 4,02 0:04:34
29 113 JUAN JOSE CRUZ CABRERA VETERANOS M 18 DEPORVIDA 2014 0:20:16 4,03  0:04:41
30 84 CARLOS ANCA PRIETO VETERANOS M 19 7K TRAIL TEAM 0:20:22 4,04  0:04:47
31 105 RICARDO PEAA PEREZ VETERANOS M 20 CD VALLIVANA 0:20:23 4,05 0:04:48
32 71 HERACLIO ADAN MORENO YANEZ VETERANOS M 21 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:30 4,06 0:04:55
33 173 GUAYASEN OSORIO CASTANEDA SENIOR M 7 . 0:20:33 4,07  0:04:58
34 102 ALEJANDRO ROJAS ARMAS VETERANOS M 22 ZONA ABORIGEN 0:20:34 4,07  0:04:59
35 32 LORENZO LOPEZ SIVERIO VETERANOS M 23 CD VALLIVANA 0:20:37 4,07  0:05:02
36 93 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ VETERANOSM 24 AVENTRI TEJINA 0:20:39 4,08 0:05:04
37 199 JACOBO LORENZO SENIOR M 8 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:46 4,09 0:05:11
38 182 ANDRES PEREZ MENDOZA VETERANOS M 25 . 0:20:48 4,10 0:05:13
39 88 ALEXANDER KAPOSZTAS VETERANOS M 26 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:49 4,10 0:05:14
40 63 RICARDO ALONSO CARABALLO VETERANOS M 27 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:50 4,10 0:05:15
41 46  FRANCISCO BARRETO DIAZ SENIOR M 9 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:52 4,10 0:05:17
42 203 INéS DURANZA RODRIGUEZ PROMESA F 2 ODENSE ATLETIK/OGF  0:20:53 4,11 0:05:18
43 34 ZEBENZUI RODRIGUEZ REYES SENIOR M 10 CD VALLIVANA 0:20:56 4,11  0:05:21
44 9 ARTURO JULIO PEAA DEL PINO VETERANOS M 28 INDEPENDIENTE 0:20:58 4,12  0:05:23
45 75 RAMON SANTIAGO NIEVES LOPEZ VETERANOS M 29 CHICHARRO TRAIL 0:21:01 4,12 0:05:26
46 153 PEDRO PEREZ DIAZ VETERANOS M 30 GUNONIA TRIL 0:21:02 4,12 0:05:27
47 18 JUAN MANUEL FARINA LOPEZ VETERANOS M 31 CD VALLIVANA 0:21:05 4,13 0:05:30
48 189 MARI LUZ FAJARDO HERNANDE VETERANOS F 1 CCT SANTA CRUZ 0:21:09 4,14  0:05:34
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
49 69 FERNANDO MENDOZA PERDOMO VETERANOS M 32 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:11 4,14 0:05:36
50 76 DIEGO CARMONA MARTIN VETERANOS M 33 TRECUS 0:21:14 4,15 0:05:39
51 25 RAMON PLASENCIA RAMOS VETERANOS M 34 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:15 4,15 0:05:40
52 91 RAMON PINTO PLASENCIA VETERANOS M 35 CHICHARRO TRAIL 0:21:16 4,15 0:05:41
53 97 SARA GUILARTE CALZADO SENIOR F 2 TENERIFE CAJACANARIA 0:21:17 4,15  0:05:42
54 86 ISRAEL MARTIN SUAREZ VETERANOS M 36 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:18 4,16 0:05:43
55 41 JORGE MéNDEZ VEL4ZQUEZ SENIOR M 11 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:18 4,16 0:05:43
56 150 CLAUDIA BRITO VALLADARES CADETE F 2 SANTA CRUZ 0:21:28 4,18 0:05:53
57 165 IGINIO BETHANCOUR ESTEVEZ  VETERANOS M 37 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:30 4,18  0:05:55
58 45 ANTONIO BARRETO DIAZ VETERANOS M 38 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:30 4,18  0:05:55
59 119 |IONE ADAL GONZALEZ PERERA SENIOR M 12 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:33 4,19 0:05:58
60 53 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ VETERANOSM 39 CD VALLIVANA 0:21:35 4,19 0:06:00
61 10 DAILOS BARROSO HERNANDEZ SENIOR M 13 CD VALLIVANA 0:21:36 4,19  0:06:01
62 74  JOAQUIN RUIZ HERNANDEZ VETERANOS M 40 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:38 4,20  0:06:03
63 12 DIEGO SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ BELTRAN VETERANOS M 41 4EMESTRAIL 0:21:42 4,20  0:06:07
64 61 YAPCI MARTIN MANGANELL VETERANOS M 42 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:42 4,20 0:06:07
65 186 DERIMAN ICHAZAIGUA VETERANOS M 43 . 0:21:43 4,21 0:06:08
66 163 RAQUEL AROSTEGUI GONZALEZ PROMESA F 3 TENERIFE CAJACANARIA 0:21:44 4,21  0:06:09
67 92 HECTOR LUIS PINO CONCEPCION SENIOR M 14 CN ALAMEDA 0:21:44 4,21  0:06:09
68 39 ESTEBAN FUMERO GARCIA VETERANOS M 44 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:45 4,21  0:06:10
69 87 MARIA ISABEL PEREZ BELLOCH SENIOR F 3 PIELAGOS INELECMA 0:21:48 4,22 0:06:13
70 118 LUIS MIGUEL PARRADO HERNANDEZ  VETERANOS M 45 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:52 4,22 0:06:17
71 26 FRANCISCO GREGO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ VETERANOS M 46 CD VALLIVANA 0:21:52 4,22  0:06:17
72 183 JOSE DORTA HERRERA CADETE M 2 . 0:21:53 4,23  0:06:18
73 152 DANIEL MUROZ HERNANDEZ SENIOR M 15 INDEPENDIENTE 0:21:58 4,24 0:06:23
74 159 MANUEL DE LOS R FEBLES DIAZ VETERANOS M 47 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:02 4,24 0:06:27
75 155 RUYMAN NACOR HERRERA ARNAY SENIOR M 16 ZONA ABORIGEN 0:22:04 4,25 0:06:29
76 162 GUILLERMO RENEZ MUNZENMAINER VETERANOS M 48 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:15 4,27  0:06:40
77 104 JUAN DIEGO GALAN VENDRA VETERANOS M 49 TRIATLON PEJE VERDE 0:22:16 4,27  0:06:41
78 30 ROBERTO PEREA BERRAL VETERANOS M 50 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:20 4,28 0:06:45
79 55 HéCTOR MALO HERNANDEZ SENIOR M 17 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:21 4,28 0:06:46
80 33 JOSE DANIEL LOPEZ SOTO SENIOR M 18 CAV TENERIFE 0:22:25 4,29 0:06:50
81 138 DAVID IGLESIAS EVORA VETERANOS M 51 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:31 4,30 0:06:56
82 136 JUAN GABRIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ SENIOR M 19 CHICHARRO TRAIL 0:22:49 4,34  0:07:14
83 51 JOSE ARTURO MARRERO RODRIGUEZ SENIOR M 20 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:50 4,34 0:07:15
84 125 JOSE JULIO RODRIGO BELLO VETERANOS M 52 INDEPENDIENTE 0:22:51 4,34 0:07:16
85 82 HéCTOR JOSé DaVvILA MAMELY VETERANOS M 53 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:01 4,36  0:07:26
86 123 OSCAR CONTRERAS VELAZQUEZ VETERANOSM 54 CN ALAMEDA 0:23:01 4,36  0:07:26
87 67 OSCAR CAO ALVAREZ SENIOR M 21 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:02 436  0:07:27
88 131 PABLO DELGADO ROSA VETERANOS M 55 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:07 4,37 0:07:32
89 83 JOSE ALBERTO MARTIN DAVILA VETERANOS M 56 CD VALLIVANA 0:23:15 4,39 0:07:40
90 128 EDUARDO PEREZ ALVAREZ VETERANOS M 57 CD VALLIVANA 0:23:15 4,39  0:07:40
91 206 DAVID SANTIAGO OLIVARES SENIOR M 22 NINGUNO 0:23:16 4,39 0:07:41
92 154 HOMAN AALOIDA EHABTI JUVENIL F 1 ARONA CAJACANARIAS 0:23:17 4,39  0:07:42
93 141 ANDRéS PALENZUELA L6PEZ VETERANOS M 58 AGUERE 0:23:20 4,40 0:07:45
94 64 EPI MANZANO PABLOS VETERANOS M 59 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:22 4,40 0:07:47
95 196 SERGIO DARIAS BEAUTELL VETERANOS M 60 INDEPENDIENET 0:23:23 4,41  0:07:48
96 126 DAVID MAGDAENA HERNANDEZ SENIOR M 23 IMPACTO TRAIL 0:23:24 4,41  0:07:49
97 44  MARIA EUGENIA  GARCIiA MEDINA SENIOR F 4 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:26 4,41 0:07:51
98 156 CARLOS JAVIER BARROSO HERNANDEZ VETERANOS M 61 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:28 4,42 0:07:53
99 66  CARLOS ALEXIS ABREU RODRIGUEZ VETERANOS M 62 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:29 4,42 0:07:54
100 58 ANGEL TORRES MACHIN VETERANOS M 63 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:31 4,42  0:07:56
101 157 ENRIQUE ROMERO NODA VETERANOS M 64 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:35 4,43  0:08:00
102 143 JESUS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ NIEVES SENIOR M 24 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:37 4,43 0:08:02
103 40 JONATHAN SANTOS HERNANDEZ VETERANOS M 65 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:38 4,44 0:08:03
104 198 CARLOS MERINA RELLANO VETERANOS M 66 . 0:23:41 4,44 0:08:06
105 13 JAVIER SaNCHEZ HENRIQUEZ VETERANOS M 67 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:44 4,45  0:08:09
106 172 JOSE MANUEL BARRIOS GORRIN VETERANOS M 68 INDEPENDIENTE 0:23:45 4,45  0:08:10
107 14 AMABEL JEREZ GRANDE VETERANOS F 2 CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIM 0:23:48 4,46 0:08:13
108 112 JACOB BENEHARO CRUZ ALVAREZ JUVENIL M 1 DEPORVIDA 2014 0:24:03 4,49 0:08:28
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dorsal Nombre

145
98
205
109
134
177
178
120
24
50
184
78
72
43
169
174
175
85
176

140
49
191
160
70
133
139
57
121
28
158
17
29
161
202
187
90
144
164
110
193
192
111
190
89
56
62
94
135
142
108
101
197
19
52
147
22
23
200
168

MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN LUIS
RUYMAN
SANDRA
CRISTOFER
CRISTO
RAYCO
CARLOS
ROCIO

LUIS

EVA MARIA
JAVIER
JUAN JOSE

Apellidos

SIVERIO DE LA ROSA
GUANCHE MARRERO
DIAZ TAVIO

UTIEL MARTINEZ
DELGADO PéREZ
HERRERA FARINA
HERRERA FARINA
PEREZ GONZALEZ
CORZO BRUAAS
ARTEAGA ALBERTO
PELAEZ MENDEZ
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
HERRERA MAGDALENA

FRANCISCO OLIVER LEGN GONZ3LEZ

CHIARA

TENO
EDUARDO
RICARDO JOSE
JESUS
ALVARO
YURENA
JORGE
ALBERTO
MANUEL JOSé
CLARA INES
ALEN

CARLOS MIGUEL

NICOLAS FARIQUE

LUIS ESTEBAN
JUSTO
ARANZAZU
NAZARET
OSCAR
MIRTA
ELENA
ADRIANA
PETER
LETICIA
JORGE
GLADYS
IVAN
ISABEL
ESTEFANIA
YURENA
ALEJANDRO
CESAR

PERNICE SANTANA
OSORIO CASTANEDA
GUTETRAIL PEREZ
PINTO PLASENCIA
PEREZ INFANTE
FERNANDEZ NIETO
CRUZ CABRERA
TORRES RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ BARRERA

HERNANDEZ RODRiIGUEZ

OSORIO ESTRADA
CASANOVA PADILLA
HERNANDEZ GORRIN
PACHECO FARIAA
JORGE DIAZ

CERPA BAUTE
ARANEGA BENITEZ
MeNDEZ SaNCHEZ
HERNANDEZ MORALES

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
ARANGUREN HERN4NDEZ

DIA TRIANA
STRICKER
MARTIN GARCIA
SAINZ GUTIERREZ

HERNANDEZ RODRUIGUE

CORDERO GONZA3LEZ
BARRERA TORRRES
CONDE HERNANDEZ
FELIPE RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ RAMALLO
IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ

RAIMUNDO JAVIER ARVELO ROSALES
MARIA ANGELICA GARCIA TORRES

PATRICIA
ALEXANDRA
EVA

MARIA YURENA
ANA CARMEN
LAURA
ALBERTO
BEATRIZ
BELKIS

JOSE

TONI

MARIA

DaVILA MAMELY
RODRiIGUEZ ROMERO
CANO GONZALEZ
CERVERA NODA
CORREA MARTIN
FIGUEROA MARTIN
PEREZ MESA

RECIO GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ
ESCALONA GONZALEZ

FERNANDEZ CONCEPCISN

MORENO GIL

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
VETERANOS M 69
VETERANOS M 70
SENIOR M 25
SENIOR F 5
JUNIOR M 2
JUVENIL M 2
JUVENIL M 3
VETERANOS M 71
SENIOR F 6
VETERANOS M 72
VETERANOSF 3
SENIOR M 26
SENIOR M 27
SENIOR M 28
JUVENIL F 2
SENIOR M 29
SENIOR M 30
VETERANOSM 73
VETERANOS M 74
SENIOR M 31
SENIOR F 7
SENIOR M 32
SENIOR M 33
VETERANOSM 75
VETERANOSF 4
VETERANOS M 76
VETERANOS M 77
SENIOR M 34
CADETE M 3
VETERANOS M 78
VETERANOSF 5
SENIOR F 8
VETERANOS M 79
VETERANOSF 6
VETERANOSF 7
VETERANOS M 80
VETERANOS M 81
VETERANOSF 8
VETERANOS M 82
VETERANOSF 9
SENIOR M 35
VETERANOSF 10
SENIOR F 9
SENIOR F 10
SENIOR M 36
VETERANOS M 83
VETERANOS M 84
VETERANOSF 11
VETERANOSF 12
SENIOR F 11
SENIOR F 12
SENIOR F 13
VETERANOSF 13
SENIOR F 14
VETERANOS M 85
SENIOR F 15
VETERANOSF 14
VETERANOS M 86
VETERANOSF 15
VETERANOSF 16

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

BASTURROS TEAM

NINGUNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CHICHARROTRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

C.P. CANDETLON

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
4EMESTRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
7K TRAIL TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENETE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENETE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IND

NODAS TEAM

CORRECAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENET

Tiempo
Oficial
0:24:09
0:24:18
0:24:19
0:24:24
0:24:44
0:24:44
0:24:45
0:24:54
0:25:03
0:25:06
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:26
0:25:26
0:25:26
0:25:32
0:25:40
0:25:41
0:25:43
0:25:47
0:25:47
0:25:53
0:25:53
0:25:57
0:25:57
0:26:04
0:26:13
0:26:18
0:26:25
0:26:38
0:26:53
0:27:11
0:27:14
0:27:17
0:27:54
0:28:01
0:28:02
0:28:03
0:28:24
0:28:24
0:28:35
0:28:43
0:28:46
0:28:47
0:28:55
0:29:18
0:29:20
0:29:26
0:29:28
0:29:32
0:29:33
0:30:54
0:31:25
0:32:27
0:32:30
0:32:30
0:35:15
0:35:38

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,50
4,52
4,52
4,53
4,57
4,57
4,57
4,59
5,01
5,01
5,02
5,02
5,04
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,08
5,08
5,09
5,09
5,09
511
5,11
5,11
5,11
5,13
5,15
5,16
5,17
5,20
5,23
5,26
5,27
5,27
5,35
5,36
5,36
5,37
5,41
5,41
5,43
5,45
5,45
5,45
5,47
5,52
5,52
5,53
5,54
5,54
5,55
6,11
6,17
6,29
6,30
6,30
7,03
7,08

0:08:34
0:08:43
0:08:44
0:08:49
0:09:09
0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:19
0:09:28
0:09:31
0:09:34
0:09:35
0:09:44
0:09:44
0:09:51
0:09:51
0:09:51
0:09:57
0:10:05
0:10:06
0:10:08
0:10:12
0:10:12
0:10:18
0:10:18
0:10:22
0:10:22
0:10:29
0:10:38
0:10:43
0:10:50
0:11:03
0:11:18
0:11:36
0:11:39
0:11:42
0:12:19
0:12:26
0:12:27
0:12:28
0:12:49
0:12:49
0:13:00
0:13:08
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:20
0:13:43
0:13:45
0:13:51
0:13:53
0:13:57
0:13:58
0:15:19
0:15:50
0:16:52
0:16:55
0:16:55
0:19:40
0:20:03
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165 185 CAROLINA MALLOL DUQUE VETERANOSF 17 . 0:35:38 7,08  0:20:03

170 201 EVA GONZALEZ SU4REZ VETERANOSF 18  INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:35 7,19  0:21:00
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NO PRESENTADOS

5 ALBA MARIA MENDOZA CRUZ TROTAMUNDOS CADETE F
107 ALBERTO DE LA ROSA BORREG INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
207 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ CONTRER IMPACTO TRAIL SENIOR M

11 ALEXANDRE MIKHEILE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
47 ALEXIS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA VITALDENT PUERTO CRU VETERANOS M
16 ALMUDENA BETHENCOURT LINAR 4EMESTRAIL VETERANOS F
116 ANGEL LUIS MARTIN HERNANDEZ CAV VETERANOS M
106 BORJA DE LA ROSA MONTAA INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR M

36 CLAUDIO LUPANO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
149 DAMASO BACALLADO BARRET INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
80 DANIEL LLINARES ARVELO TRIABONA SENIOR M

6 ENMANUEL HERNANDEZ LEDESM Trotamundos CADETE M
130 FERMI DELGADO ROSA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
167 FERNANDO VALLE LOPERA IND VETERANOS M
100 FRANCISCO TEJERA VALENCIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M

4 GREGORIO MESA FARIAA Trotamundos CADETE M

21 GUSTAVO GARCIA VIVAS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
48 HUGO CORDOVEZ RODRIGU CD VALLIVANA SENIOR M
114 JAVIER PADRON GONZALEZ PATEA SAN BORONDON VETERANOS M
117 JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PADILLA CT CANDETLON VETERANOS M
42 LAURA BOTARELLI INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS F
127 LETICIA GARCiA HERNGNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F

99 LISSETT RODRIGUEZ YANGALI INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F
132 MARIA CANDELARI JORGE RODRIGUEZ  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS F
103 MELANIA CERVERA NODA NODAS TEAM SENIOR F

95 MIGUEL MARTIN PINERO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
35 PABLO PADRON MARRERO INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA M
81 PEDRO SANCHEZ LUIS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
31 RAQUEL LORA GABARAIN ATLETAS 97 VETERANOS F
27 RAUL MAXIMO DEL CASTILLO DEL CA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
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37 RICCARDO MERINGOLO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
129 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ RODRIG BASTURROS TEAM VETERANOS M
38 ROBERTA SCIARRINO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS F
148 ROLANDO QUINTERO CRUZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANOS M
60 VANESSA JORGE MARRERO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F

65 YERAY JORGE MARRERO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
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